
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
143 
130 
116 
127 
166 
180 
111 
122 
104 
110 
155 
117 
184 
177 
113 
199 
100 
119 
133 
134 
135 
144 
148 

Class 
Mini 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Mini 
Mini 
Rookie 
Mini 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Mini 
Mini 
Mini 
Rookie 
Rookie 
Mini 
Mini 
Rookie 

Name 
Nikita Dzhalilov 
Lewis Boodts 
Achilleas Peruzzi 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Emilien Boul 
Ava Lawrence 
Ari Kallenberg 
Guido Ebergenyi  
Theodore Constantinou 
Mohamad Al Qassemi 
Mitansh Jain 
Aaryan Singh 
Henry King 
Francisco Puerta 
Atiqa Mir 
Baran Altinsoy 
Jack Doe 
Veer Chopra 
Francesco Lisignoli 
Baptiste Augustin  
Darek Rivera 
Ethan Rilstone 
Giovanni Jr Dezanni 

Best Tm 
1:10.811 
1:10.974 
1:11.091 
1:12.184 
1:12.994 
1:13.475 
1:14.400 
1:14.685 
1:14.853 
1:14.932 
1:15.213 
1:15.299 
1:15.575 
1:15.941 
1:17.116 
1:19.689 

Diff 

0.163 
0.280 
1.373 
2.183 
2.664 
3.589 
3.874 
4.042 
4.121 
4.402 
4.488 
4.764 
5.130 
6.305 
8.878 

Gap 

0.163 
0.117 
1.093 
0.810 
0.481 
0.925 
0.285 
0.168 
0.079 
0.281 
0.086 
0.276 
0.366 
1.175 
2.573 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
7 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Last Tm 
1:10.811 
1:10.974 
1:11.091 
1:12.184 
1:12.994 
1:13.475 
1:14.400 
1:14.685 
1:14.853 
1:14.932 
1:15.213 
2:29.763 
1:15.575 
1:21.495 
1:17.116 
1:19.689 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
4  
5  
6  

Kart no 117 - 2x fastest laps deleted - 2x Track Limits 
Kart no 155 - Fastest lap deleted - Track limits 
Official result 

Printed: 11/5/2023 3:22:17 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 2 

MINI 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 9:22:08 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

11/5/2023 09:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

143 

116 

135 

127 

130 

100 

166 

144 

177 

155 

117 

110 

134 

184 

180 

122 

119 

111 

133 

113 

104 

148 

199 

Name 

Nikita Dzhalilov 

Achilleas Peruzzi 

Darek Rivera 

Leonidas Peruzzi 

Lewis Boodts 

Jack Doe 

Emilien Boul 

Ethan Rilstone 

Francisco Puerta 

Mitansh Jain 

Aaryan Singh 

Mohamad Al Qassemi 

Baptiste Augustin  

Henry King 

Ava Lawrence 

Guido Ebergenyi  

Veer Chopra 

Ari Kallenberg 

Francesco Lisignoli 

Atiqa Mir 

Theodore Constantinou 

Giovanni Jr Dezanni 

Baran Altinsoy (N) 

Class 

Mini 

Rookie 

Mini 

Mini 

Rookie 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Rookie 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Rookie 

Mini 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Mini 

Mini 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Mini 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Total Tm 

9:28.317 

9:28.434 

9:29.540 

9:30.334 

9:30.578 

9:31.859 

9:34.196 

9:35.425 

9:35.764 

9:36.047 

9:38.758 

9:38.773 

9:39.944 

9:39.998 

9:41.061 

9:43.024 

9:43.315 

9:43.603 

9:43.926 

9:49.010 

9:51.234 

9:53.616 

10:05.833 

Gap 

0.117 

1.106 

0.794 

0.244 

1.281 

2.337 

1.229 

0.339 

0.283 

2.711 

0.015 

1.171 

0.054 

1.063 

1.963 

0.291 

0.288 

0.323 

5.084 

2.224 

2.382 

12.217 

Diff 

0.117 

1.223 

2.017 

2.261 

3.542 

5.879 

7.108 

7.447 

7.730 

10.441 

10.456 

11.627 

11.681 

12.744 

14.707 

14.998 

15.286 

15.609 

20.693 

22.917 

25.299 

37.516 

Best Tm 

1:02.482 

1:02.505 

1:02.217 

1:02.275 

1:02.515 

1:02.531 

1:03.073 

1:03.039 

1:02.898 

1:02.335 

1:02.284 

1:03.288 

1:02.695 

1:03.106 

1:02.451 

1:03.854 

1:03.025 

1:02.790 

1:03.138 

1:03.230 

1:03.938 

1:03.313 

1:05.510 

Last Tm 

1:02.968 

1:02.792 

1:03.220 

1:02.704 

1:04.336 

1:02.621 

1:03.369 

1:03.488 

1:02.968 

1:03.365 

1:02.810 

1:03.903 

1:02.811 

1:03.106 

1:05.264 

1:04.122 

1:04.289 

1:03.219 

1:04.635 

1:04.506 

1:03.938 

1:04.464 

1:05.510 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
2  
3  
4  

Official result 
Kart no 111,104,180,117,127,199,155,113,117,134,180 - 5 seconds penalty - Track limits 
Kart no 148 - 10 seconds penalty - multiple track limits 

Printed: 11/5/2023 3:22:28 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.117 

Avg. Speed 

68.641 

Best Lap Tm 

1:02.217 

Best Speed 

69.666 

Best Lap by 

135 - Darek Rivera 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 2 

MINI 

Heat 

Race (9 Laps) started at 10:19:22 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

11/5/2023 10:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

135 

127 

116 

143 

117 

155 

177 

144 

100 

113 

122 

119 

133 

104 

166 

199 

148 

180 

184 

130 

134 

111 

110 

Name 

Darek Rivera 

Leonidas Peruzzi 

Achilleas Peruzzi 

Nikita Dzhalilov 

Aaryan Singh 

Mitansh Jain 

Francisco Puerta 

Ethan Rilstone 

Jack Doe 

Atiqa Mir 

Guido Ebergenyi  

Veer Chopra 

Francesco Lisignoli 

Theodore Constantinou 

Emilien Boul 

Baran Altinsoy (N) 

Giovanni Jr Dezanni 

Ava Lawrence 

Henry King 

Lewis Boodts 

Baptiste Augustin  

Ari Kallenberg 

Mohamad Al Qassemi 

Class 

Mini 

Mini 

Rookie 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Rookie 

Mini 

Mini 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Mini 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Mini 

Mini 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Mini 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Mini 

Mini 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

4 

11 

Total Tm 

11:33.810 

11:33.911 

11:35.476 

11:35.778 

11:35.895 

11:36.050 

11:43.169 

11:48.446 

11:48.541 

11:56.393 

11:59.316 

11:59.445 

11:59.737 

12:04.965 

12:07.372 

12:10.937 

12:24.642 

12:31.654 

4:46.116 

0.401 

1.472 

1.781 

11:50.948 

Gap 

0.101 

1.565 

0.302 

0.117 

0.155 

7.119 

5.277 

0.095 

7.852 

2.923 

0.129 

0.292 

5.228 

2.407 

3.565 

13.705 

7.012 

7 Laps 

4 Laps 

1.071 

0.309 

Diff 

0.101 

1.666 

1.968 

2.085 

2.240 

9.359 

14.636 

14.731 

22.583 

25.506 

25.635 

25.927 

31.155 

33.562 

37.127 

50.832 

57.844 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DQ 

Best Tm 

1:02.443 

1:02.448 

1:02.716 

1:02.676 

1:02.721 

1:02.704 

1:03.047 

1:03.271 

1:02.947 

1:02.503 

1:03.949 

1:03.152 

1:03.041 

1:04.061 

1:03.530 

1:05.000 

1:02.842 

1:03.008 

1:03.647 

1:03.120 

Last Tm 

1:04.368 

1:04.697 

1:04.456 

1:04.655 

1:03.259 

1:03.134 

1:03.502 

1:03.614 

1:03.073 

1:02.618 

1:05.259 

1:05.374 

1:05.200 

1:05.202 

1:03.737 

1:05.281 

1:02.965 

1:03.372 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

1:03.507 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  
3  
4  

Kart no 100,104,110,144,148 - 5 seconds penalty - Track limits 
Kart no 113,180 - 10 seconds penalty - multiple track limits 
Kart no 110 - Disqualified from the race - Ignore technical flag twice 
Official result 

Printed: 11/5/2023 3:22:36 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.101 

Avg. Speed 

68.720 

Best Lap Tm 

1:02.443 

Best Speed 

69.414 

Best Lap by 

135 - Darek Rivera 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 2 

MINI 

Pre-Final 

Race (11 Laps) started at 11:29:24 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

11/5/2023 11:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

127 

143 

135 

117 

116 

100 

130 

155 

144 

177 

180 

166 

113 

111 

133 

148 

104 

134 

199 

122 

184 

119 

110 

Name 

Leonidas Peruzzi 

Nikita Dzhalilov 

Darek Rivera 

Aaryan Singh 

Achilleas Peruzzi 

Jack Doe 

Lewis Boodts 

Mitansh Jain 

Ethan Rilstone 

Francisco Puerta 

Ava Lawrence 

Emilien Boul 

Atiqa Mir 

Ari Kallenberg 

Francesco Lisignoli 

Giovanni Jr Dezanni 

Theodore Constantinou 

Baptiste Augustin  

Baran Altinsoy (N) 

Guido Ebergenyi  

Henry King 

Veer Chopra 

Mohamad Al Qassemi 

Class 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Rookie 

Mini 

Rookie 

Mini 

Mini 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Mini 

Rookie 

Mini 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Mini 

Rookie 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Total Tm 

13:39.460 

13:43.296 

13:45.541 

13:47.641 

13:48.595 

13:51.539 

13:53.511 

13:54.209 

13:55.150 

13:55.544 

13:59.098 

14:03.063 

14:05.631 

14:06.209 

14:06.370 

14:14.479 

14:15.514 

14:17.124 

14:27.116 

14:31.054 

14:31.095 

14:31.537 

Gap 

3.836 

2.245 

2.100 

0.954 

2.944 

1.972 

0.698 

0.941 

0.394 

3.554 

3.965 

2.568 

0.578 

0.161 

8.109 

1.035 

1.610 

9.992 

3.938 

0.041 

0.442 

Diff 

3.836 

6.081 

8.181 

9.135 

12.079 

14.051 

14.749 

15.690 

16.084 

19.638 

23.603 

26.171 

26.749 

26.910 

35.019 

36.054 

37.664 

47.656 

51.594 

51.635 

52.077 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:02.740 

1:02.939 

1:02.719 

1:02.907 

1:02.971 

1:02.986 

1:03.419 

1:03.155 

1:03.555 

1:03.071 

1:03.103 

1:03.611 

1:02.771 

1:03.250 

1:03.273 

1:03.004 

1:04.315 

1:03.262 

1:05.217 

1:04.619 

1:03.486 

1:03.440 

Last Tm 

1:03.056 

1:02.943 

1:03.025 

1:03.374 

1:03.028 

1:03.723 

1:03.997 

1:04.482 

1:04.868 

1:05.027 

1:04.168 

1:03.794 

1:04.958 

1:03.589 

1:03.331 

1:03.171 

1:04.518 

1:03.646 

1:05.593 

1:05.363 

1:03.486 

1:03.440 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  
2  
3  
5  

Kart no 100,111,113,117,122,134,135,148,116,180,166 - 5 seconds penalty - Track limits 
Kart no 133 - 10 seconds penalty - Multiple track limits 
Kart no 199,184,148,134,113,111 - 5 seconds penalty - Push back front bumper infringement 
Kart no 134 - 5 seconds penalty - gaining an unfair advantage 

Printed: 11/5/2023 3:22:44 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

3.836 

Avg. Speed 

68.761 

Best Lap Tm 

1:02.719 

Best Speed 

69.108 

Best Lap by 

135 - Darek Rivera 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 2 

MINI 

Final 

Race (13 Laps) started at 12:53:21 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

11/5/2023 12:40 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

127 

143 

135 

117 

116 

100 

130 

155 

144 

177 

180 

166 

113 

111 

133 

148 

104 

134 

199 

122 

184 

119 

110 

Name 

Leonidas Peruzzi 

Nikita Dzhalilov 

Darek Rivera 

Aaryan Singh 

Achilleas Peruzzi 

Jack Doe 

Lewis Boodts 

Mitansh Jain 

Ethan Rilstone 

Francisco Puerta 

Ava Lawrence 

Emilien Boul 

Atiqa Mir 

Ari Kallenberg 

Francesco Lisignoli 

Giovanni Jr Dezanni 

Theodore Constantinou 

Baptiste Augustin  

Baran Altinsoy (N) 

Guido Ebergenyi  

Henry King 

Veer Chopra 

Mohamad Al Qassemi 

Class 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Rookie 

Mini 

Rookie 

Mini 

Mini 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Mini 

Rookie 

Mini 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Rookie 

Mini 

Rookie 

Mini 

Mini 

Mini 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Total Tm 

13:39.460 

13:43.296 

13:45.541 

13:47.641 

13:48.595 

13:51.539 

13:53.511 

13:54.209 

13:55.150 

13:55.544 

13:59.098 

14:03.063 

14:05.631 

14:06.209 

14:06.370 

14:14.479 

14:15.514 

14:17.124 

14:27.116 

14:31.054 

14:31.095 

14:31.537 

Gap 

3.836 

2.245 

2.100 

0.954 

2.944 

1.972 

0.698 

0.941 

0.394 

3.554 

3.965 

2.568 

0.578 

0.161 

8.109 

1.035 

1.610 

9.992 

3.938 

0.041 

0.442 

Diff 

3.836 

6.081 

8.181 

9.135 

12.079 

14.051 

14.749 

15.690 

16.084 

19.638 

23.603 

26.171 

26.749 

26.910 

35.019 

36.054 

37.664 

47.656 

51.594 

51.635 

52.077 

DNS 

Best Tm 

1:02.740 

1:02.939 

1:02.719 

1:02.907 

1:02.971 

1:02.986 

1:03.419 

1:03.155 

1:03.555 

1:03.071 

1:03.103 

1:03.611 

1:02.771 

1:03.250 

1:03.273 

1:03.004 

1:04.315 

1:03.262 

1:05.217 

1:04.619 

1:03.486 

1:03.440 

Last Tm 

1:03.056 

1:02.943 

1:03.025 

1:03.374 

1:03.028 

1:03.723 

1:03.997 

1:04.482 

1:04.868 

1:05.027 

1:04.168 

1:03.794 

1:04.958 

1:03.589 

1:03.331 

1:03.171 

1:04.518 

1:03.646 

1:05.593 

1:05.363 

1:03.486 

1:03.440 

 

Sorted on Laps

7  
8  

Kart no 119 - 5 seconds penalty - gaining an unfair advantage  
Official result 

Printed: 11/5/2023 3:22:44 PM 

Chief Time Keeper 

Clerk of the Course 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

3.836 

Avg. Speed 

68.761 

Best Lap Tm 

1:02.719 

Best Speed 

69.108 

Best Lap by 

135 - Darek Rivera 

 

IAME Series UAE 23/24 - Round 2 

MINI 

Final 

Race (13 Laps) started at 12:53:21 

International Circuit 1.204 km 

11/5/2023 12:40 

Page 2/2 


